 AC-DC Converter 75~120W Datasheet Ver1.0
 www.current-logic.com Contact: sales@current-logic.com
85-265 VAC Input
Typical Efficiency 85%
98 x 89 x 45 mm
OC, SC protected
Meet EN60950, RoHS 5/6
 Input Characteristic

      Industrial  -40℃ ~ +85℃
Storage Humidity:    10~95%
Isolation Voltage:
      Input – Output   3000 VDC ≤10mA/1min *
      Input – Case     1500VDC ≤10mA/1min
      Output – Case    500VDC ≤10mA/1min
MTBF:                                  100000Hrs
 AC-DC Converter 75~120W Datasheet Ver1.0
 www.current-logic.com Contact: sales@current-logic.com
Ordering Information:
                        CAS120  -   S   □
                                            Output Voltage
Output can be 3.3/5/9/12/15/24/28/48VDC etc, or customize
Example:
Input Output Max Output Current / Power Model
85-265VAC 5V 75W CAS75-S05
85-265VAC 12V 120W CAS120-S12
85-265VAC 24V 120W CAS120-S24
85-265VAC 48V 120W CAS120-S48
85-265VAC 30V 120W CAS120-S30
Dimensions:
L（98mm）*W（89mm）*H（45mm）